IFRESH PERMIT]
Date of Approval : 08-Oct-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA

FORM P.St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7)(I)]
PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART-A
1. Permit No BR2025-SC-2964A  \ Lo
2. Name Of The Permit Holder KUMKUM DEVI
3. Name of Father/Husband W/O-AJIT KUMAR
4. Address WARD NO-4 PAHSARA BEGUSARAI, Bihar Begusarai-851127
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR09PA9206
(i) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3010 L CNG
cwcec
(iii) Chassis Number MC2P3LRTORA543866
(iv) Engine Number E426CCPM461133
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 25-Jun-2024
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is M&MFSL
under Hire Purchase aggrement '
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iiiy Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
f Route
Route | Route Erom To Via Length
Code Flag (In KM)
BHAGALPUR DIPO .BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE ,
o 2';‘;?_6&;” BEGUSAR | NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE  THANA VIHAPUR| o
STATION Al JNARAYANPUR ,PASRAAHAA JMAHESHAKHUT
,MANSI ,KHAGARIA,BALIYA
MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity
Number of daily single trips

10. Totat Number of Stage Carriage
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be keptin re

occasions

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a goo

allowed

s covered by this Permit

d carriage witkin the area or areas and subject to t

From: 08-Oct-2025 To: 07-Oct-2030

he conditions herein under

SPECIMIEU. 11 .vovveeeaenesrssseeesss s
thin the area or areas and subject to the conditions

15. The reserve stage carriage may be us

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

4
~ A

e

YT HAC,
qIR Wigd, V)

Date: 10-Ocl-2025 g%
o. G-W
a(lar ”(

ed as a contract carriage wi

7a

N

\ o

;mmwp-mm—ﬁm
Jransport (oaoedRiioRey.
v.wﬁ}an@qgiyvaﬂmmity,
B NG ERSTIA. Bl

1/

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



ERMIT NO. BR2025-SC-2964A

VEHICLE NO. BRO9PA9206 \\\70

) ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL B —
; Arrival Time Departure Time
| Stoppage Jour D Halt
Route Code oppag ney Day (HH:MM) ) |
. BHAGALPUR RELWAY| — =
:00: 4:25: true
3225 STATION 1 00:00:00 04:25:00 i
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 04:35:00 04:35:00 B true
3225 BHAGALPS: ZEROMI 1 04:45:00 04:48:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER . -
1 05:10:00 05:12:00 true
3225 O MILE 10 )
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 05:30:00 _ 05:3500 true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 05:47:00 _ 05:50:00 true .
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 06:06:00 06:11:00 v true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 06:31:00 06:42:00 e
3225 MANSI 1 06:54:00 96:56:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA 1 07:06:00 07:11:00 _ e
3225 BALIYA 1 07:41:00 07:45:00_ true
3225 BEGUSARAI K 108:15:00 08:50:00 _ true
3225 BALIYA 1 09:25:00 09:30:00 _ true
3225 KHAGARIA - 1 10:05:00 10:20:00 true
3225 MANSI N 1 10:32:00 _ 10:35:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT — 1 10:50:00 10:57:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA - 1 11:16:00 11:20:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 11:40:00 B 11:45:00 true
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 11:57:00 __12:00:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
12:20:00 12:25:00 true
3225  oMLE 1 o 3
3225 BHAGALPE: ZEROMI 1 12:50:00 12:55:00 true
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 13:05:00 13:05:00 B true
3225 BHAGALPUR RELWAY 1 13:15:00 14:40:00 true
STATION _ -
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 14:50:00 14:50:00 true
3225 BHAGALPB: ZEROM| 1 15:00:00 15:09:00 true
3225 NAUGACHHIYAA ZER 1 15:35:00 15:45:00 i true
~ OMILE
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 16:02:00 16:07:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 16:19:00 _ 16:23:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 16:39:00 16:44:00 true
3225 ~ MAHESHAKHUT 1 17:00:00 17:05:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 17:20:00 17:25:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA 1 17:35:00 ~ 17:39:.00 true
3225 'BALIYA 1 18:11:00 ~ 18:15:00 true
3225 BEGUSARAI _ 1 18:47:00 - 19:30:00 ~ true
3225 BALIYA 1 20:00:00 20:0500 " lrue
3225 KHAGARIA 1 20:40:00 20:45:00 | true
3225 MANSI 1 20:55:00 21:00:00 | true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 21:15:00 21:20:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA - 1 21:36:00 21:40:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR o 1 21:50:00 22:00:00 true
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 22:1200 22:15:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER o
322 31 -

2 O MILE 1 22:31:00 22:35:00 : true
222 BHAGALPUR ZERO MI —

5] LE 1 23:00:00 23:05:00 true
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO A 23:15:00 23.15.00 T
3225 BHAGALPUR RELWAY 4 I

STATION @ I 23:25:00 00:00:00
PIRY/( B : L \__~
i v ZCEN
bt ‘mﬁlm~mn1~mm

“ra@nsport Cofwili¥iomey,

STy wraters -
| g REMSER RS AT

HIR whed, vy
WENGER (BRI 4 *

ey
W 313

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

ale. 10-0c1-2025




